
Masala Dosa
Dosa Set
Plain Dosa
Egg Dosa
Ghee Roast
Edly Set
Idiyappam + Curry
Appam + Curry
Puttu + Curry
Puttu + Beef
Upma
Uthappam Plain
Uthappam Onion
Poori Baji
Vada Set
Egg Roast
Egg Curry
Kadala Curry
Chana Dal
Cherupayar Curry
Veg Kuruma
Green Peas
Beef Curry
Chicken Curry
Fish Curry

Vazha Ela Meals
Barik Set
Plain Rice
Ghee Rice
Fish Biriyani
Veg Biriyani
Egg Biriyani

Kallappam
Thattu Dosa
Kerala Porotta
Chapathi
Idiyappam
Wheat Porotta
Wheat Dosa
Kappa
Vellappam
Neypathiri
Nice Pathiri
Puttu 

6.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
4.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
8.00
7.00
4.00

1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
5.00
1.50
1.50
1.00
3.00

15.00

14.00
16.00
12.00
16.00
14.00
8.00
13.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
10.00
4.00
6.00
16.00
10.00
10.00

APS

APS
APS
APS
APS

APS
APS
APS
APS

Half Plate Special

Half Plate Special Fry

Half Plate Special Meals
(Beef/chicken/fish)
Pothichoru
Chattichoru
Dum Biriyani Chicken
Dum Biriyani Mutton
Dum Biriyani Beef
Mutharsi Perattu
Ghee Rice+Beef Roast/chicken Roast

Curd Rice
Lemon Rice

Fish 
(Kingfish,ayla,mathi
 Maanthal,karimeen)

Koonthal Fry
Chemmeen Fry
Netholi Fry
Fish Tawa

Chemmeen Roast
Crab Roast
Crab Varutharachathu
Koonthal Varattiyathu 

Kallappam Chicken Curry
Kappa + Mathi Mulakittathu
Kappa Biriyani Beef
Kappa Biriyani Chicken
Kappa Biriyani Egg
Dosa + Beef Curry

10.00
10.00
10.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

22.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
28.00
15.00
17.00

Idiyirachi (beef) Appam
Achayan Kappa Biriyani
Achayan Kappa Botty
Chicken Tawa
Chicken Sizzler
Chicken Kanthari
Beef Tawa
Meen Pollichathu
(Karimeen, Seabream)

Natile Chicken Fry
Kudukkachi Biriyani
Udacha Kappayum
Kandhari, Fish Curry
Pothi Biriyani
Puttu Biriyani Beef
Mutton Botty
Mutton Liver
Beef Kizhi

Breakfast

Weekend
Special

Half Plate
Special

Lunch

Dinner Combos

Bread

16.00
20.00
12.00

16.00
12.00
15.00
18.00
14.00

APS

Pre Order
Morning 6.00 - 9.00

09/10
AED.
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Chicken Special
Chicken Varutharachath
Chicken Roast
Chicken Kadayi
Chicken Chukka
Chicken Pepper
Chicken Kuruma
Chicken Kondattam
Chicken Nadan Fry
Chicken Fry Leg
Chicken Dragon Fry
Chicken Masala
Chicken Varaval
Chicken Varattiyath
Chicken Chettinad
Chicken Mugalani

Mutton Special
Mutton Masala
Mutton Fry
Mutton Chukka
Mutton Kuruma
Mutton Kadayi
Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Ishttu
Mutton Mugalani

Veg Special
Veg Kuruma
Chana Masala
Mix Vegitable
Veg Kadai
Dal Fry
Paneer Butter
Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer
Chilli Paneer

Tea &
Snacks

Fresh
Juice 

10/16
8/15
10/16
8/14
10/15
10/16
12/18
10/16
10.00
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
12/18
14/22

18.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
22.00
18.00
22.00

07/08
10.00
04/06
04/07

5/8
6.00
5/8
8.00
6.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

Aloo Palakkal
Aloo Mutter
Aloo Gobi
Mushroom 65
Veg Hot And Sour
Dal Makkani
Bindi Masala
Mushroom Masala
Green Peace Masala

8.00
8.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
6.00

Chicken/beef Burger & Fries
Half Plate Sp.burger & Fries
Porotta Sandwiches Egg/chicken
French Fries Small/medium

Special
Pickles

Fried Rice Chicken
Fried Rice Egg
Fried Rice Veg
Fried Rice Prawns
Fried Rice Mixed
Fried Rice Mushroom
Schezwan F. Rice
(Chi/mix/egg)
Noodles Egg
Noodles Chicken
Noodles Veg
Chicken Manchurian
Chilly Chicken
Garlic Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Chicken Ginger
Schezwan Chicken
Veg Manchurain
Gobi Manchurian
Chilly Beef
Chicken Lollipop
Butter Chicken 

14.00
12.00
10.00
16.00
18.00
12.00
16.00

15.00
16.00
14.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
16.00
12/18
10/16

Beef Special
Beef Nadan Fry
Beef Roast
Beef Masala
Kadayi Beef
Beef Dry Fry
Beef Pepper Fry
Ayurvedha Beef
Dragon Beef
Beef Chettinad
Beef Kondattam
Beef Kuruma
Beef Kanthari
Beef - Ishttu

10/16
8/14
10/16
12/18
12/18
10/16
14/20
14/20
14/20
14/20
12/18
12/18
12/18

+971 55 550 3425
+971 54 720 7565
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Dinner Special

Chinese Specials 

Burger&
Sandwiches

Free Home
Delivery

We Accept All Types Of Party Orders
South Indian, North Indian, Chinese Cuisine

HALF
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